From Serial number 5100.20.011

25
T
26 33\ 34
4

§Signed RH | Date: 19-01-2018 R
2 Revised: 01/KA | Dafe: 26102018 Overview pC”'TS Nemo
2| Revised: 02/KA | Date:  03-04-2020
o P | el Lopital Nederland bv | Type nr: 51005100




Nemo 51005100

Part nr. QTY. Art.nr. Part
1 1 70510001 Chassis
2 1 70510002 Seat frame
3 2 70565001 Armrest
4 1 69605199 Footrest complete
5 1 70560046 Seat
6 1 68405630 Head/neck support complete
7 4 70560066 Protective cover wheel
8 2 70560049 Handgrip
9 1 70510003 Gasspring
10 1 70510013 Compression spring
11 4 70519928 Castor @ 125 mm braked
12 1 70560047 Backrest
13 1 70510010 Sticker Rugkap
14 1 70560053 Backrest cover
15 1 70560039 Slide block
16 1 70510050 Guide for bedpan set
17 1 69501104 Bedpan + lid
18 1 70510008 Gasspring hendel
19 1 70510004 Gasspring cable
20 1 70560045 Lid for seat
21 1 70510009 Cover gasspring
22 4 70519935 Cylinder head screw M10 x 45
23 2 75005640 Cylinder head screw M8x16 Super Duplex 4529
24 2 Cylinder head screw M8x40
25 1 Cylinder low head screw M8x40
26 1 Cylinder low head screw M8x35
27 1 Rotary knob M8
28 4 Snap nut M4
29 7 Chipboard screw 4x20
30 4 Chipboard screw 5x35
31 4 Washer M10
32 4 Flanged Slide bearing 8x12x6
33 8 Washer M8
34 4 Locknut M8
35 4 Washer M5 @15
36 1 Tube cap 15x15
37 2 Tube cap @25
38 4 Nord-Lock M10
39 4 Chipboard screw 3,9x16
40 1 Tube cap @18 dome
4] 1 Shrink tube
Signed RH | Date: 19-01-2018

Revised: 01 /KA

Date: 26-10-2018

C:\Backup 16-03-2020\SW-Tek\Nemo 5100\

Revised: 02 / KA

Date:  03-04-2020

Overview parts Nemo

Copyright reserved
by law

Unit of measure-
ment: mm

Lopital Nederland bv

Type nr: 51005100




Signed RH

Date: 19-01-2018

Revised: 01 /KA

Date: 26-10-2018

C:\Backup 16-03-2020\SW-Tek\Nemo 5100\

Revised: 02 / KA

Date:  03-04-2020

Overview parts Nemo

Copyright reserved
by law

Unit of measure-
ment: mm

Lopital Nederland bv | Type nr: 51005100




